
PC Pool PAF
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00 Electronic Struct. Theory*
(P)

Sun, Suckert

PC Pool PAF

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00 Image Processing*
(E) biweekly

Denzler

PC Pool PAF

Comp. Phys. II*
(Ü)

PC Pool PAF

Quantenphysik m.d.Rechner*
14-tägl. (Ü)
Fritzsche

PC Pool PAF
15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00 Biomedical Imaging - Nonion. Rad.*
(E) biweekly

Krämer, Sibgatulin

PC Pool PAF
17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00
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